| Ol                       | BLIGATION RE  | US                    | No.:  |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
|--------------------------|---|-----------------------|---|----------------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------|--|--|
|                          | VISAYAS ST  | 1                     | Date:   | April 19, 2023<br>ECH.14-1420.15 |                            |                       |  |  |
|                          | Visca, Bay  |                       | Fund:   |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Payee:                   | VSU FUEL STATION  |                       |   |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Office:                  | DOPAC VSU   |                       |   |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Address:                 | VSU, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte  |                       |   |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Responsibility<br>Center |   | Particulars           |   | MFO/PAP                          | UACS Code /<br>Expenditure | Amount                |  |  |
| GFMOOE                   | Diesel expense in the amount of "project code ECH-14-1420.15"                         |                       |   |                                  |                            | 2,960.00              |  |  |
|                          |   | Total                 |   |                                  | 2,960.00                   |                       |  |  |
| A Certified:             | Charges to appropration/allo<br>necessary, lawful and und<br>and supporting documents | B Certified:          | Allotment available and obligated for the<br>purpose/adjustment necessary as<br>indicated above |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Printed Name             | MARIA RO  | Printed Name          | ALICIA M. FLORES  |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Position                 | Proj  | Pasition              | Head, Budget Unit/Authorized Representative   |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Date                     |   |                       | Date  |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| С                        |   | STATUS                | S OF OBLIGATI   | ON                               |                            |                       |  |  |
|                          | Amount  |                       |   |                                  |                            |                       |  |  |
| Date                     | Particulars   | ORS/JEV/RCI/RADAI No. | Obligation  | Payment                          | Not Yet Due                | Due and<br>Demandable |  |  |
|                          |   |                       | 2,960.00  |                                  | 2,960.00                   |                       |  |  |
| 200                      |   | Totals                | 2,960.00  |                                  | 2,960.00                   |                       |  |  |

## REQUISITION AND ISSUE SLIP

Visayas State University

Agency

| DI LI                  |                      | -                                   | Agency                                 | Inc      | 1                |              |  |
|------------------------|----------------------|-------------------------------------|--|----------|------------------|--------------|--|
| Division Office: DOPAC |                      | Kespo                               | nsibility Center DOPAC GF              | RIS No.  | Date: Ap         | ril 19, 202: |  |
| office: L              | JUPAC                | DEOU                                |  | 1001     | ISSUANCE         |              |  |
| Ctook                  | REQUISITION          |                                     |  |          |                  |              |  |
| Stock<br>No            | Unit                 |                                     | Description                            | Qua      | ntity Jnit Price | Total        |  |
|                        | liters               | Diesel                              | X-X-X-X-X-X                            | 4        | 0 74.00          | 2,960.00     |  |
|                        |                      |                                     |  |          |                  |              |  |
|                        |                      |                                     |  | Tota     | al               | 2,960.0      |  |
| Purpose:               |                      | Dulag, Julita and<br>Daguitan-Marab | Burauen, Leyte (Resonant River)        |          |                  |              |  |
| Name: N                | Requeste<br>MARIA RO | ed by                               | Approved by EDGARDO E. TULIN President | Issued b | y Rece           | ived by      |  |

| CAL  | VISAYAS STATE UNIVER  | SITY                     |                         | Fund Cluster: |  |  |  |
|--|---|--------------------------|-------------------------|---------------|--|--|--|
| A TO   | ECH 14-1420.15  |                          |                         |               |  |  |  |
| W.   | DISBURSEMENT VOUC   | CHER                     | DV No. :                |               |  |  |  |
| Mode of<br>Payment   | MDS Check Commercial Check  | ADA [                    | Others (Please specify) |               |  |  |  |
| Payee  | MARIA ROBELYN A. INSIK  | TIN/Employee             | No.:                    | ORS/BURS No.: |  |  |  |
| Address  | VSU, Baybay City, Leyte   | 0.00                     |                         |               |  |  |  |
|  | Particulars   | Responsibility<br>Center | MFO/PAP                 | Amount        |  |  |  |
| Specifical Period III  | or fuel expense travel during May 4, 2023<br>ers hereto attached in the amount of   |                          |                         | 2,960.00      |  |  |  |
|  | Amount Due  |                          |                         | 2,960.00      |  |  |  |
| B, Accoun  | rting Entry:  |                          |                         |               |  |  |  |
|  | Account Title   | UACS Code                | Debit                   | Credit        |  |  |  |
| C. Certifie  | d:  | D. Approved              | D. Approved for Payment |               |  |  |  |
| S  | ash available ubject to Authority to Debit Account (when applicable) upporting documents complete and amount claimed proper | Signature                | 76                      | 2             |  |  |  |
| Printed<br>Name  | NICK FREDDY R. BELLO  | Printed Name             | Name A EDGARDO E. TULIN |               |  |  |  |
| Position   | Head, Accounting Unit   | Position                 | P                       | President     |  |  |  |
| Date   |   | Date                     |                         |               |  |  |  |
| Name and Address of the Owner, where the Parket of the Owner, where the Parket of the Owner, where the Owner, which the Owner | of Payment  |                          |                         | JEV No.       |  |  |  |
| Check/<br>ADA No.  | Date :  | Bank Name &              | Account Number:         |               |  |  |  |
| Signature  | Date:   | Printed Name:            |                         | Date          |  |  |  |

Official Receipt No. & Date Other Documents

ROBLEYN A. INSIK







Telefax: 1041(LOCAL) Email: www.ppo.@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

## TRIP TICKET

| Date Filed April 19   |  | 9, 2023  | Trip Nu  | umber :_  |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
|---|--|--|--|---|--------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|--|------------------------------------|-----------------|
| Scheduled To<br>Date/s  | Scheduled Travel May 4, Date/s   |  |  | Destination :   |                          | Dulag, Julita, Burauen, Leyte |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| Departure Ti  | Time : 4:30 A  |  | M  | Driver will report to                                     |                          | Maria Robelyn A. Insik        |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| Purpose   | Purpose Courtesy Call/Meeting with respective LGUs and reconnaissance (on-site) survey of the sampling sites   |  |  |   |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| Head of Party:  |  | Maria R  | obelyn A. Ins  | ile   |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| Pas   | senge  | rs   | 0  | epartment/  | Office/Center/           | Project                       |                            | Contact I  | Number(s)                          |                 |
| MARIA ROBE  |  | The second secon |  | DOPAC-Faculty   |                          |                               | 09179640037                |  |                                    |                 |
| JAILENN JAN   |  |  |  | DOPAC-Faculty   |                          |                               | 0912447515                 |  |                                    |                 |
| RHEA MEL G  |  |  |  | DOPAG-Student   |                          |                               | 09096621551                |  |                                    |                 |
| IVY GWEN T.   |  | A  |  |   | PAC-Student OPAC-Student |                               | 09612402005<br>09195979840 |  |                                    |                 |
| FREZEIL ROO<br>MARIA CRES   | Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own | IOV VARE   |  |   | OPAC-Student             |                               | 17                         | 09394069191  |                                    |                 |
| DONNA RAM   |  | OTTARE   |  |   | OPAC-Student             | APR 9                         | 9 0 242 09169116873        |  |                                    |                 |
| AUBREY ARG  |  |  |  |   | OPAC Student             | mrn "                         | 09208278347                |  |                                    |                 |
| MARCELINO   |  |  |  |   | OPAC-Student             |                               | 09463856739                |  |                                    |                 |
| KRISTINE JO   | ALC: UNKNOWN   | NDA  |  |   | OPAC-Student             | -                             | 1                          | 09483858275<br>09685693970                         |                                    |                 |
| JHONEL GA   |  |  |  | DC  | OPAC-Student             |                               | NAME OF TAXABLE            | 0.80828838   | 70                                 |                 |
| *For more than (10<br>Vehicle Type:                                     |  | ngers, use sepi  | drate sneet.   |   | Request                  |                               |                            |  | IIV.                               |                 |
| Vehicle Plate No  | 1.0  |  | 11   | 1 1   |                          | MARI                          | ROBE                       | LYNA, INS  | HK.                                |                 |
| 1   |  |  | 11   | m/  |                          |                               | 11                         | 0  | 1                                  |                 |
| Dispatched:   | /-   |  | Recommende   | d to  | Ann                      | roved:                        | 7                          | 1 River  |                                    |                 |
| AMIEL R. AR   | MADA   |  | The state of the s | G. BURLA  | 5.5                      |                               | APIDIL                     | LIO VALEN  | ZONA                               |                 |
| AMIEL R. AK   | AUAM   | _  | MARKEN   | UG. BURLA   | -                        |                               | 1                          |  | THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN |                 |
| Maintenance in Ch   | narge  | N  | Motor Pool Sen   | vices Head  |                          | (Dite                         | ctor/Cent                  | ter Director/A                                     | gency Head)                        |                 |
|   |  |  |  |   |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| INSTRUCTIONS:<br>damage, defects a                                      |  |  | ely  |   |                          |                               |                            | e for reportin                                     | g any vehicle                      |                 |
| Trip Ticket Issu  | ed/Rec   | eived  | Vehicle Co<br>(Before Ti   |   |                          |                               |                            | Odometer/Mileage Out                               |                                    |                 |
|   |  |  | Mahiala Ca   | ndition   | Fuel & Lubricar          | nt A                          | rrival/                    |  |                                    |                 |
| Date Re   | turned   |  | The second secon | Vehicle Condition Fuel & Lubrican (After Travel) Balanced |                          | Time In                       |                            | Odomete  | Odometer/Mileage In                |                 |
|   |  |  | N. C. C.   | (Alici //deb/)  |                          |                               | 10000-000                  |  |                                    |                 |
|   |  |  |  |   |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| Was the passenge<br>following the call to<br>location?                  |  | Was there an<br>of fuel/lubrica<br>VSU Campus  |  | AAGO IND ADMINIO MACAGO IN OCCIODIN   AAGO N              |                          |                               |                            | he vehicle used other than<br>government business? |                                    |                 |
|   | □No  | Yes<br>(Specify)   | □No  | ☐ Yes (Spe  | city)                    | □No                           | lo Yes (Specify)           |  | □No                                |                 |
| Driver's Nar  | ne & Si  | ignature   | Filled in by th  | ne Head of Par  | rty or Requesting        | Party                         |                            |  |                                    |                 |
|   |  |  | Ser  | rvice Satisfa   | ection                   | D                             | river's C                  | VER ALL F  | RATING                             |                 |
| This vehicle will be used for official government business only. I have |  |  | 1. Not Satisfied   |   |                          | ☐ 1 Poor ☐ 2 Fair             |                            |  |                                    |                 |
|   |  |  |  |   |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    | reviewed and co |
| regulations regarding the use of  |  |  | ☐ 3. Moderately Satisfied  |   |                          | ☐ 5 Excellent                 |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| Government-Owned Vehicle.   |  |  | ☐ 4. Very Satisfied  |   |                          | Comments & Suggestions        |                            |  |                                    |                 |
|   |  |  | 5. Extremely Satisfied   |   |                          | E THE REAL PROPERTY.          |                            |  |                                    |                 |
|   |  | _  | D. Extre   | mely delistic   | 00                       |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
|   | _  |  |  |   |                          |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |
| SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME   |  |  | A  | lame and Sig  | nature                   |                               |                            |  |                                    |                 |

Vision: Mission: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page 1 of 21 FM-PPO-14 vos 02-28-2022 No.